Student Name:

Centre:

Government of Assam

STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ASSAM
Kahilipara, Guwahati-781019

Grade Report

AMLAN RITIK SAIKIA

Roll No: CIT/18/C1/025

Central Institute of Technology

Branch:

Control and Instrumentation

Course Code
Hu-101
Sc-102
Sc-103
Sc-104
Me-101
W-101
LS-101

15t Semester

Course Name
Communication in English-I
Mathematics-l

Chemistry-I

Applied Physics-I
Engineering Drawing

Basic Workshop Practice-l

Development of Life Skill-l

SGPA=5.8 CGPA=5.8

Credit Grades Course Code
Hu-201
Sc-202
Sc-203
Sc-204

3
4
4
4
5 Me-201
3

O U 0O >» W O

W-201

2 A LS-210

2"d Semester

Course Name
Communication in English-ll
Mathematics-Il

Chemistry-ll

Applied Physics-II
Engineering Mechanics
Basic Workshop Practice-ll

Development of Life Skill 1l

Credit Grades
3 (o
4 C
4 B
4 B
5 C
3 B
2 A

SGPA=7.1 CGPA=6.5

Course Code
CO-301
HU-302
SC-303
CAI-301
CAI-302
CAI-303
CAI-310

3'd Semester

Course Name

Computer Applicationn

Engineering Economics & Accountancy

Mathematics - Il

Principles of Electrical & Electronics Engineering 4

Computer Programming with C/C++
Digital Circuits
PROFESSIONAL PRACTISE-I

SGPA=6.7 CGPA=6.5

Credit Grades |Course Code

4 B CAI-401
3 D CAI-402
3 c CAI-403

B CAI-404
4 c CAI-405
4 c CAI-410
2 A

4th Semester

Course Name

Basic Electrical Circuits

Electrical Machines & Control
Instrumentation & Process Control
Electronics Circuits & Devices-I
Electronic Components & Materials

PROFESSIONAL PRACTISE-I

Credit Grades
C

N A oo A
O 0O 0 0

A+

SGPA=6.3 CGPA=6.5

5th Semester

6th Semester

Course
Course Name Credit Grades
Code gz:;se Course Name Credit Grades
CAI-501 Control t 4
ontrol Systems c Hu-601 Industrial Management & 3 B

CAI-502 sz;::ation, Transmission & Distribution of 4 c Enterpreneurship

CAI-601 Biomedical Instrumentation 4 C
CAI-503 Principles of Instrumentation 3 D . .

CAI-602 Transducers and Signal Conditioning 4 B
CAI-504 Power Electronics 4 C i . i

CAI-603 Substation, Switchgear & Protection 3 A
CAI-505 Microprocessors & Applications 4 C i i

CAI-612 Industrial Instrumentation 4 C
CAI-506 Electronics Circuits & Devices-ll 4 D i .

CAI-614 Project & Seminar 3 D
CI-510 Professional Practice- lll 2 A+

CAI-615 General Viva 2 C

SGPA=5.8 CGPA=6.3
CI-610 Professional Practice-IV 2 A+
SGPA=7.0 CGPA=6.4
CGPA: 6.4

Status: He/She has completed 3 Years Diploma in Control and Instrumentation

***This is a computer generated report, hence it does not require any signature




