Government of Assam STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ASSAM

Kahilipara, Guwahati-781019

Grade Report

		AMLAN RITIK SAIK	MLAN RITIK SAIKIA					CIT/18/CI/025		
		Central Institute of Technology					Branch: Control and Instrur		nentation	
1 st Semes	ter					2 nd Semeste	r			
Course Code Course Name		me	Credit		ades	Course Code	Course Na	me	Credit	Grades
Hu-101 Communication in English-		ation in English-I	3	D		Hu-201	Communic	ation in English-II	3	С
Sc-102 Mathematics-I		4	в		Sc-202	Mathematic	cs-II	4	С	
Sc-103 Chemistry-I		4		Α		Sc-203 Chemistr		11	4	в
Sc-104 Applied Phys		ysics-I 4		D		Sc-204 Applied Phy		ysics-II	4	в
Me-101 Engineering		g Drawing 5		D		Me-201 Engineering		g Mechanics	5	С
W-101 Basic Worksh		shop Practice-I	3			W-201	Basic Workshop Practice-II		3	в
LS-101 Developme		nt of Life Skill-I 2		Α		LS-210 Develop		ent of Life Skill II	2	Α
		SGPA	= 5.8	CGPA	= 5.8			SGPA = 7.4	I CGP	A = 6.5
3 rd Semes	ter					4 th Semeste	r			
Course Code Course Name				Credit	Grades	Course Code	Course Name	9	Credit	Grades
CO-301	Computer Applicationn			4	в	CAI-401	Basic Electri	cal Circuits	4	С
HU-302	802 Engineering Economics & Accountancy			3	D	CAI-402	Electrical Ma	chines & Control	5	С
SC-303	Mathematics - III			3	С	CAI-403	Instrumentat	ion & Process Control	5	С
CAI-301	Principles of Electrical & Electronics Engineerin			4	в	CAI-404	Electronics C	Circuits & Devices-I	5	С
CAI-302	Computer Programming with C/C++			4	С	CAI-405	Electronic Co	omponents & Materials	4	С
CAI-303	I-303 Digital Circuits			4	С	CAI-410	PROFESSION	NAL PRACTISE-I	2	A+
CAI-310	AI-310 PROFESSIONAL PRACTISE-I			2	Α			SGPA = 6.3	GGP	A = 6.5
		SGPA	a = 6.7	CGPA	= 6.5					
5 th Semes	ter					6 th Semeste	r			
Course Code	Course Name			Credit	Grades	Course Code	Course Name		Crec	lit Grade
CAI-501	Control Systems	ntrol Systems		4	С		ndustrial Management &			
CAI-502	Generation, Transmission & Distribution of		of	4	с	Hu-601	Enterpreneurs	-	3	В
CAI-503	Power Principles of Instrumentation			3	D	CAI-601	Biomedical Ins	strumentation	4	С
CAI-503	Principles of instrumentation Power Electronics			3 4	C	CAI-602	Transducers a	nd Signal Conditioning	4	В
CAI-504	Microprocessors & Applications			4	C C	CAI-603	Substation, Sw	vitchgear & Protection	3	Α
CAI-505	Electronics Circuits & Devices-II			4		CAI-612	Industrial Instr	rumentation	4	С
CAI-506				4 2	D A±	CAI-614	Project & Semi	inar	3	D
01-010	Professional Pra		- = 0		A+ - 6 2	CAI-615	General Viva		2	С
		JGPA	. = 5.8	UGPA	- 0.3	CI-610	Professional P	ractice-IV	2	A+

CGPA: 6.4

Status: He/She has completed 3 Years Diploma in Control and Instrumentation